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BUHKE, RICHARD F. FTGSN B38 44 59 

CAIINING1'ON, CHARLES W. HMC 996 14 06 DECEASED 

CARLSON, CHRI"TOPHER J. RD2 915 50 1:'4 DECEASED 

CASH, VEHNON H. MJl.fC 4818324 

CHAJU'LEY, KENNETH S. FN 1353 75 17 

CLARK, JOSEPH B. FA 1353 52 43 

CLAWSON, ~UCHAEL K. SN 8846194 DECEASED 

CLUTE, BEN/IY V. Sli 889 13 83 DECElSED 

CI1EYLA, JAMES R. YN3 1354 25 89 DECEASED 

CODEEO, HOBERT A. RDSN 1332 9406 

CONELY, DUANE D. }1M3 739 91 18 

COOK, ROBERT LL PNI 388 61 93 

COOL, LARRY w. ETN3 794 99 23 DECEASED 

COPLE.'Y, ONOR C. mIGI 2984014 

CORCORAN, PATRICK M. SN 845 01 59 DECEASED 

COHMIER, RAYMOND A. SN 1373 56 05 

CMBTREE, WILLIAM E. SA 842 13 42 

CHAIG, JOE E. SA 1386 34 70 DECEASED 

CHOW, HOBEHT L. 131'3 1351 89 63 

CHOWSON, BliIAN L. BM2 739 7619 

CULLEN, l'HOHAS J. SKI 530 79 99 

CUTLER, CARL W. CS3 541 72 10 

DAPPER, JOHN P. QMJ B84 24 92 - DAVIS, JACK L. SHL3 1398 04 13 

DAVIS, JAMES N. ETR3 1352 94 89 DECEASED 

DA' IS, JUi}\Y L. 13T3 B60 36 84 
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DEAL, LEON L. SA 8863476 DECEASED 
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DEBS, EVEHETT 01 

DELAUNE, MICHAEL G. 
DE GUZMAN, LOru;TO S. 
Dm!EY, CflJUSTOPHER A. 

DlGIROLAJ.lO, NICIIOLAS P. 

IiIXON, GARY L. 

DOH! NG UEZ , THEO DORE P. 

DOTSON, HAROLD C. 

DYKES, JANES F. III 

EATON, TIJOI1AS II. JR. 

EARLEY, RAYNOND J. 

ELLIS, LARRY NNN 

ELLIS, STEVEN E. 

EPENESA, TASENE Nlili 

EI'PERSON, ALBERT D. 

ESI'INOSA,STEVEN F. 

FAGAN, STEPHEN D. 

FAIRBROTHER, JAMES L. 

FAHlitw., WESLEY C. II 

FIICLllS, WILLIAM D. 

FILBIN, PATRICK J. 

FLAKE, JONATHAN D. 

FLAKES, PATRICK H. 

FLANIGAN, JAl1ES E. 

FLlIMl1r:H, ALAN C. 

FONTENOT, CHESTER J. 

FORD, ALAN T. 

FOUST, PAUL W • 
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ET1 527 8.3 96 

ATN.3 BB.3 70 00 
TN 896 20 08 
SA Bl6 11 2.3 

BTFA Bll 01 10 

BT.3 B42 09 0.3 

SD1 51.3 08 55 

GMG.3 B71 58 5.3 

SN B4.3 57 4.3 DECEASED 

MM.3 BB2 81 55 

SA B44 6/'. 97 DECEASED 

CS2 7972247 

ID'.,2 797 06 8.3 

GMG.3 BBI .32.3.3 

SN B7.3 48 47 

GMG.3 BBI 2676 DECEASED 

SA B4.3 86 64 DECEASED 

SN BB9 49 96 

Gl1G2 997 67 ~ 

SA BB6 .34 7.3 DECEASED 

TNSN' BB4 09 62 

FA BB.3 47 97 

FA B52 72 .34 

SA BB4 61 91 

SA B66 .34 71 DECEASED 

FN B70 80 86 

QM.3 B.38 77 9.3 

MHC 459 22 9.3 
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JRANCIS, DELBERT A. RD3 533 98 68 
FREY, CHARLES II. EM3 BBO 50 65 
FRITZ, RICHARD M. JR. Ml-'J. 771 20 33 
FRYE, HENRY K. SA BB60134 
fUCHS, AARON C. FII B70 39 12 
GAl-IBER, JOHN M. Ml-Q. 913 34 42 
GMiCIA, FRANCIS J. SN( B84 17 27 
GARCIA, ROllERT S. FA BB5 47 50 
GARDNER, }lELVIN H. STG3 910 10 96 
GARDINER, FRANCIS X. SA B73 5626 
GEARHART, OOliALD E. SA B44 59 01 GEDAr~NGA, ERNESTO G. TN B96 19 69 GEE, HARK A. SMSA B84 88 26 
GLI NES, KEN iffiTH W. SA B64 83 82 
GLENNON, PATRICK G. Bl13 B60 77 70 
GIESLr'R, BOB C. QMC J03 57 67 
GOLZ, LARRY D. SHL3 139 54 02 
GONZALES, JOE L. SA B73 10 4J 
GHACELY, LARRY A. STGJ B42 III J7 

GRANT, RICHARD W. RM3 918 99 22 

GREEN, HICRARD A. SN BBI 24 24 

GRISSON, DEVERE R. JR. SA BB679 69 

GRUBER, ROBERT L. BT3 795 53 67 

GUSTAVSON, JOHN D. SFl 370 59 10 

GUYER, STEVEN A. SA B64 83 79 

HALL, RALPH J. FN B52 91 56 

HANI/A, RUOOLPH M. Bn 532 65 05 

RAMO, THOMAS J. SM2 354 05 37 
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HAWKES, SIDNEY C. BTC 

HAY, RAYNO/in C. FA 

IIEATH, GREGOftY S. SA 

Hl~NDERSON, TERRY L. ftD3 

HESS, EaHAflD P. EMC 

HOGDSON, GAHllY B. ftD2 

HICKS, DAVID R. EN2 

HOOTS, DAVID J. SN 

HORN, GARRY R. FA 

HOTTER, JEJoFERY R. FN 

HUDSON, ROBERT C. FN 

IIID"F, LEflOY G. GHG3 

INHAtI, DAVID L. FN 

JOHNSOII, LARRY A. SFP2 

JOHNSTON, DENi.IS R. SA 

JOHIISTOII, EDHARD C. W1.2 

JOII'S, DERHELL L. SN 

JORDAII, JOSEPH D. SII 

KEARiIS, TIIO/JAS K. R).!3 

KEna, JANES W. SA 

KILIAN, CASEY P. DC3 

KIIIG, CARL G. EM3 

KING, WILlIE L. BMC - KINSEY, RICIIAftD L. SK3 

KR.',US, STEPHEN A. SM2 

KRIZAN, DANIEL P. SII 

LA LIBERTE, GECIiGE lr. RDJ. 
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369 58 19 

B54 30 6J. 

B54 21 06 

~O 7613 

499 39 77 

45743 21 

998 43 19 

B89 20 43 

B84 54 62 

B51 91 08 

B53 05 94 

1)8 05 29 

B52 45 24 

B61 18 84 

B52 68 62 

789 38 80 

B7l 72 86 

B14 7l 45 

788 43 01 

006 82 88 

B7l 87 56 

B50 9783 

369 58 19 

B89 13 81 

sao 12 51 

543 5744 

486 JO 93 
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LANE, OORlCE L. 

LARES, ROllERT E. 

LEBRUN, RAY P. 

LEHMAN, EUGENE F. 

LESTl!:n, ROBEl!T J. 

LINVILLE, GE/l,\LD F. 

LOCKWOOD, ROBERT E. 

LYONS, ISA.C NNN 
" 

MACAYAN, FORENTINO F. 

VIALlLAY, LARRY I. 

MANLEY, TIIO!!.AS J. 

MANN, JOE B. 

HARTIN, ALVIN A. 
MARTINEZ, RI(;HAHD W. 

1 
MASON, ROBERT A. 

MAUREH, BYRON D. 

MAYNARD, THURNAN M. 
i 

..... ·1 MilKEAND, DALE J. .. ' .... , 

MCHILLAN, HYR N F. 

1·IEISTER, OOUGLilS R. 

MELENDREZ, ANDREW M. 
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1,IER3HIMiJ. , ll1CHAEL R. 
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HE33IER, FREDERIC C. 

HIDGLEY, JAY C. 
·",;<,;,,,r.1 - MILLER, RCNALD T. 

HILLER, TI>:OTHY L. 
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HOLAHD, GEORGE R. 

~L~1~ MONEAUX, CHESTER P. 

'.~ ~'; MOORE, ED'..TIN L. 
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CS 1 

Ella 

IlM2 

RD1 

GMG2 

FTG3 

FN 

SA 

BTCS 

SKC 

BT3 

MHFA 

FA 
CS2 
FN 

FA 

FA 

BTFN 

FTG3 

SA 

SA 
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SN 
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470 80 20 

B20 53 30 

99745 60 DECEASED 

450 71 22 DFCEASED 

349 18 36 

BS1 05 34 

B21 13 26 

BS6 83 09 DECEASED 

455 11 02 

467 92 12 

B60 38 86 

B74 36 22 

B72 40 62 
688 81 11 
B59 40 57 

BS6 69 90 

B64 29 78 

BS2 84 75 

B81 92 33 

B54 18 44 DECEASED 

BS6 81 36 D1'CEASED 

139 51 23 

Bl47l 52 DECEASED 

B30 00 89 

4394084 

B56 10 35 DECEASED 

B7l 04 65 

138 65 80 

914 31 51 
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HOORE, PEYTON M. 

MOORE, RUiALD A. 

MOOHE, THGNAS W. 

HORGIIN, mCHAnD ~J. 

NULITSCll, ANDREW J.G.III 

BEYERS, STEVEN J. 

IUGH, PETER K. 

IIYKOLlIK, TEHRY J. 

O'NEIL, Jom, R. III 

ORLIKOWSKI, ill CHAEL 

ORI'URT, LINDEN R. 
.:~ ~'" 

PEACi(oCK, HICHAEL W. 

PENNEL~, CRAIG A. 

PFRKINS, RONALD L. 

PERKINS JESSE A. 

PETF~IAN, DmalIS O. 

PETERS, ROY E. 

PETTY, [(OBEHT S. 

PlCY-ETT, JEHOIlE NMN 

PLATT, HOBERT D. 

rLES~ALA, RONALD L. 

PO,JELL, JAWS Ii. 

PROCTOH, CHAj'LES E. 

PRFSTON, EARL P. JR. 

PRUDEN, BYHON R. 

RATTEl, THOHlIS L. 

REED, ROBERT L. 
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Sill 4748072 

FA B54 21 5.3 

BTFN 002 19 57 

IlM2 B70 92.34 

1·~1FN B54 92 88 

STG3 004 96 85 

RN2 000 0.3 17 

BT3 002 78 .32 

HM3 778 46 88 

SA B54 .39 19 

IC2 B51 75 73 

FN B6.3 44 III 

SA 0069071 

~all ~6 64 ~ 

IC1 471 68 96 

FN B54 2.3 28 

l·n1S B50 37 61 

SN B7.3 49 17 

SA B53 81 99 

RD3 Beo 83 88 

STG3 138 63 11 

EM2 997 13 11 

GHGC 428 31 98 

YN2 Bll 16 43 

sm 475 79 31 

FA B62 5797 

SA B45 1678 
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REID, BnUCE R. 

REILLY, 1'- ~IRENr-E J. 

DK2 

GMCS 

IlliILLY, LAI-IRENCE J. JR. BT.3 

REI DBERGER, IWiREN I. 

REITEH, HJ CHAEL L. 

REYNOLDS, THOMAS A. 

RIC!IJ:ntID, ROBERT G. 

RICY~RD, WAYNE L. 

RIY~L, VICTOR, T. 

RINES, RICHARD D. 

HOBER TSOll, J.lICHAEL W. 

STC 

YN1 

BT2 

ADR3 

llJ.iSN 

RD2 

FN 

MM.3 

RODRIGUEZ, HARCUS /;1·\N JR. SA 

RUSS, JOHNNIE M. ' 

SAGE GARRY L. 

SXGE, GREGORY A. 

SAGE, KELLY J. 

'sALISBURY, DAJlNY W. 

S,\UVEY, JOHN A. 

SCHALLER, LLOYD L. 

SCHERTZ, HI CIL\EL P. 

SCIIUTT, ROBERT D. 

SEARLE, ROBERT J. 

SEllAFIN, R,\LPH T. 

SIIEEHAN, JOHN ;-1. 

SHRINER, J:WlliSEY D. 

SIL\1m3, ORUILLE D. 

SIS;EL, JOSEPH N. 

SK3 

BM2 

RD3 

SA 

SA 

SA 

EH3 

sa 

ICFN 

BTFA 

AOJ.3 

FA 

NM.3 

QM2 

.390 56 80 

~252297 

677 .37 4.3 

41711 57 

592 79 1'9 

459 87 57 

311 15 1'8 

997 07 62 

1.39 15 .34 

67695 71 

B82 7.3 91 

B84 62 47 

B.38 45 .34 

B60 8679 

B60 93 22 

B6.3 9791 

B64 8.3 75 

B42 62 62 

B1'0 11 94 

B53 .34 62 

B63 5508 

B89 93 32 

B51 8306 

B52 44 55 

B64 29 $6 

997 25 5.3 

6938663 
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DECEASED 
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I 
I 

~ -

.--"- -. ~-"!.::-_~~"':~:-"<- :-":;~·-"~f- .... ; "·:;.i~~~~:,~~' ·-~'-:'-±::i1··' 

-,", '" L,:~:~"t::~~!r~~~~--:<·:::·C-;~j'~~~:t:;~~,,. 
- ~"p 



. - ,~.-

-

-, 
,,~'.:~ 

:':~-;~1.._'-.1 
,.~.q 

, 

" .. 

" j 

. .J 

SLEDGE, BOBBIE E. ETN3 

SI ;ITH, CHARLFS H. PC3 

SlllTH, DANNY R. SH 

SI'ITH, GERALD ~l. FA 

SHITH, JOHN S. FTO;! 

SHl'TIl, THURSTON P. JR. SN 

SPRAY, JOHN R. 

STAilLEY, ALVIN H. 

STEAGALL, BENJAHIH E. 

iV" /J>" ST ENS, RONALD N. , 
STONE, KENNETH R. 

STHICKLAND, ALFRED W. 

STI{(JUP, JHn.tIE L. 

TALLON, TliOHAS F. 

TAYLOII, AIITIiUH D. 

TAYLOR, PETrR m·m 

TlIIllEAULT, WILLIAH F. 

TIIIIJODEAUX, RONALD A. 

THOHAS, JON W. 

TOLAR, JOHN T. 

VAN HINGEN, HARTIN W. 

V.\RGO, TlIONAS E. 

VEJR, TI'RHY R. 

VIGUE, GARY J • 

WALENTI NY , STEPHEN J. 

Walls, GAHY S. 

WARNOCK, COli w. 

;;E:lT, HElmy D. III 

STG2 

ETR2 

EHFN 

8T3 

SN 

SHR2 

Hlll. 

SA 

FA 

8T2 

SA 

RD2 

RD3 

SA 

SA 

SN 

SA 

QJ.!3 

STG3 

SFP3 

RDtJ 

SA 
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999 49 20 

831 89 06 

B20 07 94 

851 97 7f DECEASED 

810 86 66 

836 34 93 DECEA3ED 

920 09 18 DECEASED 

797 08 55 

830 25 22 

789 55 33 

838 00 08 

~8 85 48 

593 25 24 

779'07 24 DECE:'ASED 

872 40 80 

349 21 22 

814 71 4l 

880 12 91 DECEASED 

852 7448 ·DECEA3ED 

886 82 87 DECEASED 

854 19 01 

843 8690 

854 15 82 

811 98 19 DECEASED 

883 7f 85 

999 50 67 

871 74 03 DECEASED 

833 38 52 DECEASED 
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WHITE, GERALD P. TH) B)l 6246 

~~ WHITTON, STEVEN R. RM3 B82 78 50 

WIHSETT, JACK A. SA B42 62 6) 

WOLFE, DAVID J. BT) 390 96 79 

WRIGHT, CH,\RLES E. MMCM )61 60 56 

WYSE, DEAN C. FTG2 1340 05 99 

]V'" ZIMMERMAN, GEORGE E. ETN2 475 68 88 
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MCLEJlObl . 'I BERT S CDR 

MCHICHAEL, GEORGE L. LCDR 

DUHNE, GlCRALD L LT 

HILTZ , ROBERT E. LTJG 

C(:VEHT, JEFlERY R. LTJG 

SUHR, ROBERT LTJG 

GAHLISON, CHARLES LTJG 

BOWLER, R.T.E. III LTJG 

RAHSEY, RONALD LTJG 

HOPSON, JAMES LTJG 

LARE, GEORGE LTJG 

HURPIIY, roNALD LTJG 

STEVER, JON LTJG 

OGAWA , GREGORY K. ENS 

NOHTOIl, JOliN T. ENS 

BHANDOIl, ROBERT ENS 

All¥,sTROIlG, ALAN ENS 
PATTEL, SCOTT EllS 

USS FRANK E. EVANS (DD 754) 

OFFICERS 

480621/1100 COl,n':ANDING 

564066/1100 EXECUTIVE /NAV 

678047/1100 OPERATIONS 

714826/1105 ,IEAPONS/ASW 

705683/1105 ENGlNEFR 

720808/3105 SUPPLY 

717523/1105 ASST NAVIGATOR 

717370/1100 CIC 

705687/1100 COMHUNICATIONS 

718583/1100 MAIN PROPULSION 

728909/1105 DAl'.AGE. CONTROL 

728977/1105 ASST coMM/RpS 

733570/1105 ELECTRICAL 

748383/1105 AS ;1' RP5 

722553/1105 DASH 

734145/1105 FIR! T LT 

734324/1100 ELEe . TRflICS 

731886/1100 GUN ERY 
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